
Team Schedule: Abingdon- Avon High School
Cross-Country 16/17
Co-Ed Varsity

Day Date Opponent Home or Away Time(am/pm)
Monday 8/21/2017 Farmington HS Away 4:00 PM
Saturday 9/2/2017 Galesburg HS Away 9:00 AM
Saturday 9/9/2017 Peoria HS Away 9:00 AM
Saturday 9/16/2017 Dunlap HS Away 9:30 AM
Tuesday 9/26/2017 Prairieland Conference Meet (Farmington) Away 4:00 PM
Saturday 9/30/2017 Elmwood HS Away 9:30 AM
Thursday 10/5/2017 Peoria Heights HS Away 4:30 PM
Saturday 10/14/2017 Peoria Heights HS Away 1:00 PM
Saturday 10/21/2017 IHSA State Boys/Girls Regionals TBD TBD
Saturday 10/28/2017 IHSA State Boys/Girls Sectionals TBD TBD

Key:
Away meet
Rescheduled


